

MHKO170000622016



Regular Civil Suit No.05/2016
Rasu Jadhav + Ors.
Vs.
Mahadev Jamdade + Ors.

Order Below Exh. 71

Permission granted in interest of justice. Plaintiff to carry out necessary amendment.

Date : 12-07-2022

(K.J.Khomane)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala